
Protokoll Muki-Preis 2017 Grainau, 09./10.12.17

Block A Block B

1 Brunner, Laetizia 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 112.5 11.5 22.5 19.0 8.0 8.5 19.0 24.0

2 Werner, Linda 2006 TSV Neuburg 111.5 11.5 24.0 20.0 7.0 7.0 19.0 23.0

3 Sobiepanska, Julia 2006 TSV Neuburg 111.0 11.5 21.5 18.5 9.0 8.0 18.5 24.0

4 Robert, Klara 2007 TSV Neuburg 110.5 11.5 23.5 17.0 8.5 8.5 18.5 23.0

5 Tonn, Daria 2007 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 108.5 11.0 24.0 19.5 8.5 7.5 18.0 20.0

6 Weinberg, Nina 2006 TSV Neuburg 108.0 11.0 19.5 18.5 9.0 8.0 19.0 23.0

7 Simon, Sophie 2004 SV Würzburg 05 107.5 11.5 23.0 17.5 7.5 7.0 19.0 22.0

7 Scholler, Lisa 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 107.5 10.5 22.0 16.0 9.0 8.0 18.5 23.5

9 Knechtle, Lisa-Marie 2004 SV Würzburg 05 106.5 12.0 21.5 16.0 8.5 8.5 18.5 21.5

10 Grigoriev, Sophie 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 105.0 11.0 18.0 17.0 9.0 8.0 19.0 23.0

11 Baierl, Chantal 2006 TSV Neuburg 104.5 10.5 21.5 16.5 9.0 8.5 18.5 20.0

12 Freisler, Lina-Marie 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 103.5 11.5 22.0 16.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 20.0

13 Haisch, Alexandra 2006 SG SW München Isarnixen 102.0 10.5 21.5 18.5 8.0 7.0 18.5 18.0

14 Stumpf, Sarah 2008 TSV Neuburg 101.5 11.5 21.0 14.5 7.5 7.0 18.0 22.0

15 Eichwald, Ilona 2007 SV Würzburg 05 101.0 11.0 21.5 17.0 9.0 7.0 18.0 17.5

16 Baryshnikova, Franziska 2008 TSV Neuburg 100.0 11.5 22.5 18.5 8.0 7.0 15.0 17.5

16 Eisner, Nelly 2008 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 100.0 10.5 23.5 17.5 6.5 7.0 17.0 18.0

18 Menzer, Leonie 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 97.5 10.0 21.5 14.0 8.5 5.5 18.0 20.0

19 Hentschel, Lea 2008 TSV Neuburg 97.0 10.5 23.5 13.5 7.5 7.0 16.0 19.0

19 Erhardt, Valeria 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 97.0 10.5 19.0 15.5 6.5 7.5 16.5 21.5

21 Sohr, Tabea 2008 SV Würzburg 05 96.5 11.5 23.5 16.0 7.0 7.0 16.0 15.5

21 Denisov, Maria 2006 SG SW München Isarnixen 96.5 11.0 20.5 15.5 8.0 7.0 17.0 17.5

23 Sharapova, Margarita 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 96.0 11.0 19.5 15.5 9.0 4.5 17.5 19.0

24 Bierling, Bianca 2008 SC Eibsee Grainau 95.5 11.5 20.5 15.5 8.0 6.5 17.5 16.0

24 Puschmann, Elenor 2007 TSV Neuburg 95.5 11.5 21.0 13.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 20.5

24 Wiegel, Diana 2004 SV Würzburg 05 95.5 11.0 19.5 12.0 8.5 8.0 17.5 19.0

27 Grötzinger, Lia 2008 SV Würzburg 05 94.5 11.0 22.5 15.0 8.0 4.5 17.0 16.5

27 Karb, Johanna 2009 SG SW München Isarnixen 94.5 9.5 22.0 16.5 8.0 5.0 17.0 16.5

27 Daschkovska, Anna 2005 SV Würzburg 05 94.5 12.0 22.0 14.0 7.0 3.0 18.0 18.5

30 Stanek, Maya 2008 TSV Neuburg 94.0 11.5 21.5 16.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 17.0

30 Elperin, Sophie 2009 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 94.0 11.0 22.0 16.0 6.0 7.0 15.0 17.0
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30 Bär, Sophie 2007 TSV Neuburg 94.0 11.0 18.0 13.0 8.5 7.5 16.5 19.5

33 Mäurer, Liah 2008 SV Würzburg 05 93.5 10.5 20.0 16.5 7.0 7.5 15.5 16.5

33 Uhl, Judith 2007 TSV Neuburg 93.5 11.0 19.0 15.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 18.0

35 Wagensonner, Fiona 2008 SC Eibsee Grainau 93.0 11.0 19.0 15.5 7.0 6.5 17.0 17.0

36 Daniel Deres, Dagmawit 2008 TSV Neuburg 92.5 11.5 19.5 15.0 8.5 5.5 15.5 17.0

36 Wenger, Jana 2007 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 92.5 9.5 20.0 13.0 8.5 6.5 16.5 18.5

38 Katartzis, Elena 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 90.5 11.0 18.5 14.5 8.5 6.0 15.5 16.5

39 Mozgovenko, Lisa 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 90.0 10.5 19.5 15.5 6.0 6.0 15.5 17.0

39 Samson Assefa, Noell 2008 TSV Neuburg 90.0 10.0 21.0 14.5 8.5 5.0 15.5 15.5

41 Niederhuber, Anouk 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 89.0 11.0 23.0 12.0 8.0 6.0 14.5 14.5

41 Krafft, Ella 2008 SV Würzburg 05 89.0 12.0 19.5 13.0 8.0 5.5 16.0 15.0

43 Ninkovic, Olivera 2007 SG SW München Isarnixen 88.5 10.5 17.5 14.5 6.5 5.5 15.5 18.5

44 Paula, Wallner 2006 SC Eibsee Grainau 88.0 11.5 18.5 12.5 7.0 5.5 15.0 18.0

45 Rudenko, Alice 2006 SG SW München Isarnixen 87.0 10.5 17.5 12.5 9.0 4.5 17.5 15.5

46 Steindl, Julia 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 86.0 11.0 21.0 15.5 6.5 5.0 16.0 11.0

47 Zafiri, Sofia 2009 SV Würzburg 05 85.5 10.5 22.0 13.0 7.0 5.5 15.0 12.5

47 Juralev, Maria 2008 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 85.5 9.5 20.0 14.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 16.5

49 Riehl, Mia 2008 TSV Neuburg 85.0 11.0 21.0 13.5 6.0 6.0 14.5 13.0

50 Hećimović, Amela 2009 SC Eibsee Grainau 82.5 11.0 18.0 13.0 8.5 6.5 14.5 11.0

51 Gibbins, Lilly 2008 SC Eibsee Grainau 82.0 11.0 21.5 14.0 6.0 6.0 14.0 9.5

52 Wiegel, Viktoria 2006 SV Würzburg 05 80.5 10.5 15.5 10.5 8.0 5.0 18.0 13.0

53 Fel, Kristina 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 80.0 9.5 19.0 14.0 6.5 5.0 14.0 12.0

54 Schiebe, Anastasia 2007 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 79.5 9.5 15.5 13.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.5

55 Nuss, Anastasia 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 79.0 10.0 18.0 14.0 7.0 6.0 12.5 11.5

55 Reichle, Carlotta 2005 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 79.0 11.5 17.0 12.5 7.5 3.0 18.5 9.0

57 Deutsch, Clara 2009 SV Würzburg 05 78.5 10.5 20.0 15.0 6.0 2.5 13.0 11.5

57 Hoffmann, Julie 2008 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 78.5 9.5 20.0 15.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 12.5

59 Jungwirth, Emmy 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 78.0 9.0 17.0 14.0 8.5 5.0 13.0 11.5

60 Waldmann, Luzia 2009 SG SW München Isarnixen 77.5 10.0 20.0 17.0 6.5 3.5 12.5 8.0

61 Amat Llinas, Anna 2009 TSV Neuburg 77.0 9.0 19.5 16.0 6.5 4.0 12.5 9.5

62 Gebhart, Juli 2009 SG SW München Isarnixen 76.5 9.5 16.5 15.5 6.0 4.0 15.0 10.0
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62 Schwedler Yanez, Salome 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 76.5 9.5 20.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 14.5 9.5

64 Urkiaga, Paula 2009 SV Würzburg 05 76.0 10.5 18.5 11.0 7.0 5.0 15.0 9.0

65 Lindenmeir, Denesa 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 75.5 8.0 21.0 12.0 7.0 3.0 12.5 12.0

66 Potapova, Anastasia 2007 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 75.0 8.5 17.5 14.0 5.0 3.5 15.5 11.0

66 Nomrowski, Coco 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 75.0 9.5 14.0 12.0 4.5 5.0 17.0 13.0

68 Galiew, Celine 2009 TSV Neuburg 74.5 10.0 18.0 16.5 5.0 5.0 13.0 7.0

69 Hessdörfer, Ludovica 2010 SV Würzburg 05 74.0 10.0 20.5 10.0 7.0 5.0 14.0 7.5

70 Montenegro, Lara 2009 TSV Neuburg 73.5 10.0 21.0 12.5 5.5 4.0 12.0 8.5

70 Greiner, Elsa 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 73.5 10.5 17.5 13.5 5.0 3.0 14.5 9.5

72 Parolisi, Emilia 2008 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 72.5 10.5 18.0 10.5 6.5 4.0 13.0 10.0

73 Arlt, Sarah 2009 SC Eibsee Grainau 72.0 10.5 17.5 12.5 6.5 4.0 13.0 8.0

74 Zafiri, Alexia 2007 SV Würzburg 05 71.5 10.0 15.0 10.0 7.5 6.0 14.5 8.5

75 Pohum, Julia 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 71.0 8.5 21.0 13.0 5.0 3.0 10.5 10.0

75 Ritter, Charlotte 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 71.0 10.0 19.0 12.5 6.0 4.0 12.5 7.0

75 Rothfuß, Hannah 2008 SC Eibsee Grainau 71.0 9.0 16.5 13.0 7.0 5.5 12.5 7.5

78 Burghof, Michelle 2009 TSV Neuburg 70.0 10.5 17.5 14.0 5.0 4.5 11.0 7.5

79 Brylla, Marie 2010 TSV Neuburg 69.5 9.0 19.0 15.0 5.5 3.5 10.5 7.0

80 Dullinger, Annabella 2009 SG SW München Isarnixen 68.5 9.0 18.5 11.5 5.0 3.0 10.5 11.0

81 Pop, Sarah 2009 SV Würzburg 05 68.0 9.5 15.0 11.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 10.5

82 Weißbach, Matilda 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 67.0 9.5 18.0 13.5 5.0 3.5 11.5 6.0

83 Klier, Paula 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 66.5 9.5 17.5 10.5 6.0 2.0 13.5 7.5

83 Bromberg, Masha 2007 SV Würzburg 05 66.5 8.5 14.5 9.0 5.0 6.0 13.0 10.5

85 Syme, Emma Mary 2008 SC Eibsee Grainau 66.0 9.0 19.5 13.0 5.0 3.0 9.5 7.0

86 Jacobson, Leah 2008 SC Eibsee Grainau 65.5 9.5 17.0 10.5 4.5 3.0 12.5 8.5

87 Speth, Marlene 2010 TSV Neuburg 64.5 8.5 16.5 10.5 4.5 5.5 9.5 9.5

88 Singer, Juliane 2009 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 64.0 8.0 17.0 10.5 5.5 3.0 12.0 8.0

89 Tonn, Maria 2011 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 63.0 8.0 20.0 10.0 5.5 4.0 8.5 7.0

90 Bussas, Lilli 2009 TSV Neuburg 62.5 10.0 17.5 15.0 5.0 2.5 7.0 5.5

90 Yosef, Ruth 2010 TSV Neuburg 62.5 10.0 15.5 13.5 6.5 3.5 9.0 4.5

92 Trupp, Elina 2007 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 62.0 8.5 21.0 7.5 6.0 1.5 9.5 8.0

93 Riegel, Daniela 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 61.0 9.0 19.5 14.0 2.5 3.0 9.5 3.5
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93 Gegner, Kora 2011 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 61.0 8.5 18.0 11.0 4.0 3.5 10.0 6.0

95 Abramenok, Katharina 2009 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 59.0 10.0 14.5 10.0 5.5 2.0 12.5 4.5

96 Simon, Nikola 2005 SV Würzburg 05 58.0 10.0 11.5 9.0 3.0 4.5 14.5 5.5

97 Fischer, Ann-Sophie 2009 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 57.0 9.0 18.5 10.0 4.5 2.0 9.0 4.0

97 Potapova, Maria 2009 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 57.0 6.0 17.0 12.0 4.0 2.0 9.5 6.5

97 Müller, Maria 2010 TSV Neuburg 57.0 9.5 14.0 11.0 3.5 2.5 10.0 6.5

100 Wiesenberger, Marie-Theresé 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 56.5 7.5 14.0 11.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 7.5

101 Weaver, Agatha 2011 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 53.0 10.0 16.5 10.0 3.5 0.0 8.5 4.5

102 Heckl, Leyla 2010 TSV Neuburg 51.0 7.0 14.5 10.0 4.5 2.5 8.0 4.5

103 Hölczl, Bella 2011 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 50.5 8.0 18.0 11.5 1.5 2.0 7.0 2.5

104 Hapanovich, Victoria 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 50.0 7.5 14.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 9.5 6.0

105 Eisenried, Alisa 2011 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 42.0 7.0 15.0 8.5 2.0 0.0 7.0 2.5

106 Lange, Julia 2008 SV Würzburg 05 33.5 10.5 14.5 8.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

107 Teleri, Kolar 2006 SC Eibsee Grainau 32.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.5 13.5 10.5

108 Reb, Maja 2010 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

108 Weber, Maja 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

108 Kranjcic, Lara 2010 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

108 Weber, Jala 2011 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

108 Schrott, Rebekka 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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1 Simon, Sophie 2004 SV Würzburg 05 107.5 11.5 23.0 17.5 7.5 7.0 19.0 22.0

2 Knechtle, Lisa-Marie 2004 SV Würzburg 05 106.5 12.0 21.5 16.0 8.5 8.5 18.5 21.5

3 Wiegel, Diana 2004 SV Würzburg 05 95.5 11.0 19.5 12.0 8.5 8.0 17.5 19.0

Jg.Rang Name Verein
VI. 

Pflicht

II. Beweg-

lichkeit

III. 

Bodenkür

IV. Sychronschw.Gesamt-

punkt-

zahl

I. 

Ausdauer

V. 

Schwimmen 

& Tauchen



Protokoll Muki-Preis 2017 Grainau, 09./10.12.17
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1 Daschkovska, Anna 2005 SV Würzburg 05 94.5 12.0 22.0 14.0 7.0 3.0 18.0 18.5

2 Reichle, Carlotta 2005 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 79.0 11.5 17.0 12.5 7.5 3.0 18.5 9.0

3 Simon, Nikola 2005 SV Würzburg 05 58.0 10.0 11.5 9.0 3.0 4.5 14.5 5.5
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1 Werner, Linda 2006 TSV Neuburg 111.5 11.5 24.0 20.0 7.0 7.0 19.0 23.0

2 Sobiepanska, Julia 2006 TSV Neuburg 111.0 11.5 21.5 18.5 9.0 8.0 18.5 24.0

3 Weinberg, Nina 2006 TSV Neuburg 108.0 11.0 19.5 18.5 9.0 8.0 19.0 23.0

4 Scholler, Lisa 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 107.5 10.5 22.0 16.0 9.0 8.0 18.5 23.5

5 Grigoriev, Sophie 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 105.0 11.0 18.0 17.0 9.0 8.0 19.0 23.0

6 Baierl, Chantal 2006 TSV Neuburg 104.5 10.5 21.5 16.5 9.0 8.5 18.5 20.0

7 Haisch, Alexandra 2006 SG SW München Isarnixen 102.0 10.5 21.5 18.5 8.0 7.0 18.5 18.0

8 Denisov, Maria 2006 SG SW München Isarnixen 96.5 11.0 20.5 15.5 8.0 7.0 17.0 17.5

9 Paula, Wallner 2006 SC Eibsee Grainau 88.0 11.5 18.5 12.5 7.0 5.5 15.0 18.0

10 Rudenko, Alice 2006 SG SW München Isarnixen 87.0 10.5 17.5 12.5 9.0 4.5 17.5 15.5

11 Wiegel, Viktoria 2006 SV Würzburg 05 80.5 10.5 15.5 10.5 8.0 5.0 18.0 13.0

12 Schwedler Yanez, Salome 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 76.5 9.5 20.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 14.5 9.5

13 Klier, Paula 2006 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 66.5 9.5 17.5 10.5 6.0 2.0 13.5 7.5

14 Teleri, Kolar 2006 SC Eibsee Grainau 32.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.5 13.5 10.5
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Block A Block B

1 Brunner, Laetizia 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 112.5 11.5 22.5 19.0 8.0 8.5 19.0 24.0

2 Robert, Klara 2007 TSV Neuburg 110.5 11.5 23.5 17.0 8.5 8.5 18.5 23.0

3 Tonn, Daria 2007 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 108.5 11.0 24.0 19.5 8.5 7.5 18.0 20.0

4 Freisler, Lina-Marie 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 103.5 11.5 22.0 16.0 8.0 8.0 18.0 20.0

5 Eichwald, Ilona 2007 SV Würzburg 05 101.0 11.0 21.5 17.0 9.0 7.0 18.0 17.5

6 Erhardt, Valeria 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 97.0 10.5 19.0 15.5 6.5 7.5 16.5 21.5

7 Puschmann, Elenor 2007 TSV Neuburg 95.5 11.5 21.0 13.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 20.5

8 Bär, Sophie 2007 TSV Neuburg 94.0 11.0 18.0 13.0 8.5 7.5 16.5 19.5

9 Uhl, Judith 2007 TSV Neuburg 93.5 11.0 19.0 15.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 18.0

10 Wenger, Jana 2007 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 92.5 9.5 20.0 13.0 8.5 6.5 16.5 18.5

11 Ninkovic, Olivera 2007 SG SW München Isarnixen 88.5 10.5 17.5 14.5 6.5 5.5 15.5 18.5

12 Schiebe, Anastasia 2007 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 79.5 9.5 15.5 13.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 15.5

13 Potapova, Anastasia 2007 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 75.0 8.5 17.5 14.0 5.0 3.5 15.5 11.0

14 Zafiri, Alexia 2007 SV Würzburg 05 71.5 10.0 15.0 10.0 7.5 6.0 14.5 8.5

15 Bromberg, Masha 2007 SV Würzburg 05 66.5 8.5 14.5 9.0 5.0 6.0 13.0 10.5

16 Trupp, Elina 2007 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 62.0 8.5 21.0 7.5 6.0 1.5 9.5 8.0

17 Wiesenberger, Marie-Theresé 2007 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 56.5 7.5 14.0 11.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 7.5
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1 Stumpf, Sarah 2008 TSV Neuburg 101.5 11.5 21.0 14.5 7.5 7.0 18.0 22.0

2 Baryshnikova, Franziska 2008 TSV Neuburg 100.0 11.5 22.5 18.5 8.0 7.0 15.0 17.5

2 Eisner, Nelly 2008 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 100.0 10.5 23.5 17.5 6.5 7.0 17.0 18.0

4 Menzer, Leonie 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 97.5 10.0 21.5 14.0 8.5 5.5 18.0 20.0

5 Hentschel, Lea 2008 TSV Neuburg 97.0 10.5 23.5 13.5 7.5 7.0 16.0 19.0

6 Sohr, Tabea 2008 SV Würzburg 05 96.5 11.5 23.5 16.0 7.0 7.0 16.0 15.5

7 Sharapova, Margarita 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 96.0 11.0 19.5 15.5 9.0 4.5 17.5 19.0

8 Bierling, Bianca 2008 SC Eibsee Grainau 95.5 11.5 20.5 15.5 8.0 6.5 17.5 16.0

9 Grötzinger, Lia 2008 SV Würzburg 05 94.5 11.0 22.5 15.0 8.0 4.5 17.0 16.5

10 Stanek, Maya 2008 TSV Neuburg 94.0 11.5 21.5 16.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 17.0

11 Mäurer, Liah 2008 SV Würzburg 05 93.5 10.5 20.0 16.5 7.0 7.5 15.5 16.5

12 Wagensonner, Fiona 2008 SC Eibsee Grainau 93.0 11.0 19.0 15.5 7.0 6.5 17.0 17.0

13 Daniel Deres, Dagmawit 2008 TSV Neuburg 92.5 11.5 19.5 15.0 8.5 5.5 15.5 17.0

14 Katartzis, Elena 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 90.5 11.0 18.5 14.5 8.5 6.0 15.5 16.5

15 Mozgovenko, Lisa 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 90.0 10.5 19.5 15.5 6.0 6.0 15.5 17.0

15 Samson Assefa, Noell 2008 TSV Neuburg 90.0 10.0 21.0 14.5 8.5 5.0 15.5 15.5

17 Niederhuber, Anouk 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 89.0 11.0 23.0 12.0 8.0 6.0 14.5 14.5

17 Krafft, Ella 2008 SV Würzburg 05 89.0 12.0 19.5 13.0 8.0 5.5 16.0 15.0

19 Steindl, Julia 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 86.0 11.0 21.0 15.5 6.5 5.0 16.0 11.0

20 Juralev, Maria 2008 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 85.5 9.5 20.0 14.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 16.5

21 Riehl, Mia 2008 TSV Neuburg 85.0 11.0 21.0 13.5 6.0 6.0 14.5 13.0

22 Gibbins, Lilly 2008 SC Eibsee Grainau 82.0 11.0 21.5 14.0 6.0 6.0 14.0 9.5

23 Fel, Kristina 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 80.0 9.5 19.0 14.0 6.5 5.0 14.0 12.0

24 Hoffmann, Julie 2008 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 78.5 9.5 20.0 15.0 5.0 4.0 12.5 12.5

25 Jungwirth, Emmy 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 78.0 9.0 17.0 14.0 8.5 5.0 13.0 11.5

26 Lindenmeir, Denesa 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 75.5 8.0 21.0 12.0 7.0 3.0 12.5 12.0

27 Nomrowski, Coco 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 75.0 9.5 14.0 12.0 4.5 5.0 17.0 13.0

28 Greiner, Elsa 2008 SG SW München Isarnixen 73.5 10.5 17.5 13.5 5.0 3.0 14.5 9.5

29 Parolisi, Emilia 2008 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 72.5 10.5 18.0 10.5 6.5 4.0 13.0 10.0

30 Rothfuß, Hannah 2008 SC Eibsee Grainau 71.0 9.0 16.5 13.0 7.0 5.5 12.5 7.5

31 Syme, Emma Mary 2008 SC Eibsee Grainau 66.0 9.0 19.5 13.0 5.0 3.0 9.5 7.0
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32 Jacobson, Leah 2008 SC Eibsee Grainau 65.5 9.5 17.0 10.5 4.5 3.0 12.5 8.5

33 Hapanovich, Victoria 2008 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 50.0 7.5 14.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 9.5 6.0

34 Lange, Julia 2008 SV Würzburg 05 33.5 10.5 14.5 8.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Block A Block B

1 Karb, Johanna 2009 SG SW München Isarnixen 94.5 9.5 22.0 16.5 8.0 5.0 17.0 16.5

2 Elperin, Sophie 2009 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 94.0 11.0 22.0 16.0 6.0 7.0 15.0 17.0

3 Zafiri, Sofia 2009 SV Würzburg 05 85.5 10.5 22.0 13.0 7.0 5.5 15.0 12.5

4 Hećimović, Amela 2009 SC Eibsee Grainau 82.5 11.0 18.0 13.0 8.5 6.5 14.5 11.0

5 Nuss, Anastasia 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 79.0 10.0 18.0 14.0 7.0 6.0 12.5 11.5

6 Deutsch, Clara 2009 SV Würzburg 05 78.5 10.5 20.0 15.0 6.0 2.5 13.0 11.5

7 Waldmann, Luzia 2009 SG SW München Isarnixen 77.5 10.0 20.0 17.0 6.5 3.5 12.5 8.0

8 Amat Llinas, Anna 2009 TSV Neuburg 77.0 9.0 19.5 16.0 6.5 4.0 12.5 9.5

9 Gebhart, Juli 2009 SG SW München Isarnixen 76.5 9.5 16.5 15.5 6.0 4.0 15.0 10.0

10 Urkiaga, Paula 2009 SV Würzburg 05 76.0 10.5 18.5 11.0 7.0 5.0 15.0 9.0

11 Galiew, Celine 2009 TSV Neuburg 74.5 10.0 18.0 16.5 5.0 5.0 13.0 7.0

12 Montenegro, Lara 2009 TSV Neuburg 73.5 10.0 21.0 12.5 5.5 4.0 12.0 8.5

13 Arlt, Sarah 2009 SC Eibsee Grainau 72.0 10.5 17.5 12.5 6.5 4.0 13.0 8.0

14 Pohum, Julia 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 71.0 8.5 21.0 13.0 5.0 3.0 10.5 10.0

14 Ritter, Charlotte 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 71.0 10.0 19.0 12.5 6.0 4.0 12.5 7.0

16 Burghof, Michelle 2009 TSV Neuburg 70.0 10.5 17.5 14.0 5.0 4.5 11.0 7.5

17 Dullinger, Annabella 2009 SG SW München Isarnixen 68.5 9.0 18.5 11.5 5.0 3.0 10.5 11.0

18 Pop, Sarah 2009 SV Würzburg 05 68.0 9.5 15.0 11.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 10.5

19 Weißbach, Matilda 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 67.0 9.5 18.0 13.5 5.0 3.5 11.5 6.0

20 Singer, Juliane 2009 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 64.0 8.0 17.0 10.5 5.5 3.0 12.0 8.0

21 Bussas, Lilli 2009 TSV Neuburg 62.5 10.0 17.5 15.0 5.0 2.5 7.0 5.5

22 Riegel, Daniela 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 61.0 9.0 19.5 14.0 2.5 3.0 9.5 3.5

23 Abramenok, Katharina 2009 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 59.0 10.0 14.5 10.0 5.5 2.0 12.5 4.5

24 Fischer, Ann-Sophie 2009 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 57.0 9.0 18.5 10.0 4.5 2.0 9.0 4.0

24 Potapova, Maria 2009 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 57.0 6.0 17.0 12.0 4.0 2.0 9.5 6.5

26 Weber, Maja 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

26 Schrott, Rebekka 2009 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Block A Block B

1 Hessdörfer, Ludovica 2010 SV Würzburg 05 74.0 10.0 20.5 10.0 7.0 5.0 14.0 7.5

2 Brylla, Marie 2010 TSV Neuburg 69.5 9.0 19.0 15.0 5.5 3.5 10.5 7.0

3 Speth, Marlene 2010 TSV Neuburg 64.5 8.5 16.5 10.5 4.5 5.5 9.5 9.5

4 Yosef, Ruth 2010 TSV Neuburg 62.5 10.0 15.5 13.5 6.5 3.5 9.0 4.5

5 Müller, Maria 2010 TSV Neuburg 57.0 9.5 14.0 11.0 3.5 2.5 10.0 6.5

6 Heckl, Leyla 2010 TSV Neuburg 51.0 7.0 14.5 10.0 4.5 2.5 8.0 4.5

7 Reb, Maja 2010 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 Kranjcic, Lara 2010 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Jg.Rang Name Verein
VI. 

Pflicht
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lichkeit
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1 Tonn, Maria 2011 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 63.0 8.0 20.0 10.0 5.5 4.0 8.5 7.0

2 Gegner, Kora 2011 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 61.0 8.5 18.0 11.0 4.0 3.5 10.0 6.0

3 Weaver, Agatha 2011 SB Bayern 07 Nürnberg 53.0 10.0 16.5 10.0 3.5 0.0 8.5 4.5

4 Hölczl, Bella 2011 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 50.5 8.0 18.0 11.5 1.5 2.0 7.0 2.5

5 Eisenried, Alisa 2011 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 42.0 7.0 15.0 8.5 2.0 0.0 7.0 2.5

6 Weber, Jala 2011 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

VI. 
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Rang Name Jg. Verein

Gesamt-

punkt-
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I. 
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